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Pingvin 2010
Sremska Mitrovica, 21.8.2010

Trka/Event 1 M/M, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle Open
8/21/2010 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

pingvini B

1. KOSTIC, Strahinja 02 Delfin Vrbas 40.11 149
2. CULIC, Savo 02 Oaza 47.67 89
3. GALIC, Stefan 02 Oaza 48.51 84
4. SAVIC, Jovan 02 Oaza 53.95 61
5. JOVIC, Jovan 02 Srem 54.60 59

pingvini A

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Delfin Vrbas 37.44 184
2. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 Vracar 38.68 167
3. POPOV, KOsta 01 Srem 39.04 162
4. SRDJAN, Savic 01 Oaza 41.12 139
5. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Oaza 42.06 130
6. MIRNIC, Milos 00 Oaza 42.34 127
7. STEVIC, Aleksandar 00 Oaza 45.12 105
8. SIMIC, Marko 01 Delfin Sabac 54.97 58
9. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 00 Srem 56.20 54

10. KACAREVIC, Petar 00 Delfin Sabac 1:05.19 35

M. pioniri

1. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 98 Oaza 34.81 228
2. CIKIC, Radovan 99 Srem 37.36 185
3. SMOLJIC, Stefan 99 Delfin Vrbas 37.41 184
4. KOSTIC, NEMANJA 99 Delfin Vrbas 38.51 169
5. BUCAN, Zvezdan 99 Delfin Vrbas 38.84 164
6. LATINOVIC, Simeon 98 Srem 40.46 145
7. PAUNOVIC, Nikola 98 Delfin Sabac 41.12 139
8. NESKOVIC, Stefan 99 Oaza 43.99 113
9. MUTAVDZIC, Lazar 98 Oaza 44.03 113

10. REPAJIC, Vanja 99 Srem 44.56 109
11. MILANOVIC, Stefan 99 Oaza 45.13 105
12. SUBOTIC, Mihajlo 98 Delfin Sabac 47.00 93
13. STEVIC, Dalibor 98 Oaza 47.32 91
14. VERINAC, Nikola 98 Srem 52.47 67
15. ILIJESKI, Aleksa 98 Srem 53.68 62
16. ILIC, Nikola 98 Oaza 56.69 53
17. JELICIC, Boris 98 Delfin Sabac 1:01.04 42
18. TESIC, Djordje 99 Srem 1:02.37 40

Pioniri

1. VASIC, Aleksandar 97 Srem 31.15 319
2. BJELIC, Nikola 97 Oaza 31.40 311
3. TODOROVIC, Aleksandar 96 Vojvodina 31.97 295
4. CETKOVIC, Milan 96 Oaza 35.59 214
5. GALECIC, Milos 96 Oaza 36.19 203
6. MIRNIC, Milan 97 Oaza 36.30 201
7. SAVIC, Ratko 96 Oaza 36.54 198
8. MAJSKI, Bojan 97 Delfin Vrbas 37.09 189
9. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 96 Delfin Sabac 38.35 171

10. NOVAKOVIC, Sasa 97 Oaza 39.57 156
11. STEKIC, Dusan 97 Oaza 40.34 147
12. DRAYIC, Mladen 97 Srem 42.58 125
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Pingvin 2010
Sremska Mitrovica, 21.8.2010

Trka/Event 1, Boys-Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13. TEODOSIC, Rajko 96 Oaza 43.89 114

Kadeti

1. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina 27.52 462
2. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina 28.04 437
3. GOLIC, Aleksandar 94 Oaza 29.59 372
4. GLUSCEVIC, Aleksandar 95 Oaza 30.56 338
5. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 30.88 327
6. JEZDIC, Djordje 95 Delfin Sabac 34.44 236
7. PROKIC, Bogdan 95 Oaza 34.84 228
8. PANIC, KOsta 95 Delfin Sabac 41.69 133
9. NOVAKOVIC, Nikola 95 Oaza 42.52 125

Apsolutna

1. SEGEDI, Ivan 90 Vojvodina 28.19 430
2. MARKOVIC, Milenko 93 Srem 28.47 418
3. TEODOSIC, MIka 93 Delfin Sabac 32.40 283
4. PETROVIC, Vukasin 92 Delfin Sabac 33.06 267
5. LUKIC, Srecko 93 Delfin Sabac 33.62 254
6. PETKOVIC, Milos 93 Delfin Sabac 35.50 215

Trka/Event 2 Z/W, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle Open
8/21/2010 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

pingvini B

1. BOBIC, Anica 02 Delfin Vrbas 46.92 137
2. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Swim Star 47.16 135
3. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Oaza 50.79 108
4. SIMIC, teodora 02 Srem 58.22 72

pingvini A

1. PLAVSIC, Ana 00 Oaza 38.49 248
2. PEJCIC, Sara 00 Delfin Vrbas 41.78 194
3. BOGDANOVIC, Iva 00 Oaza 46.75 139
4. CVEJIC, Katarina 00 Delfin Sabac 54.68 87
5. BOGDANOVIC, Dragana 00 Srem 58.44 71
6. TESIC, Dragana 00 Srem 1:01.96 60
7. JELIC, Dejana 01 Oaza 1:04.11 54
8. BOJIC, Andjela 00 Oaza 1:04.85 52

M. pioniri

1. DUZDEVIC, Dragana 98 Oaza 37.47 269
2. VULIN, MArija 98 Srem 44.93 156
3. JELIC, Dajana 99 Oaza 44.94 156
4. NIKOLIC, Aleksandra 99 Oaza 45.18 153
5. JOVANOVIC, Nina 98 Delfin Sabac 45.22 153
6. PETROVIC, Jelena 98 Delfin Sabac 48.50 124
7. SAJIC, Maja 99 Oaza 50.00 113
8. PERISIN, Teodora 99 Oaza 51.90 101
9. JOKIC, Ljubica 99 Oaza 1:03.18 56

10. ALIMPIC, Tamara 99 Delfin Sabac 1:07.94 45
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Pingvin 2010
Sremska Mitrovica, 21.8.2010

Trka/Event 2, Girls-Devojke, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, M. pioniri

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

11. KOVACEVIC, MArija 99 Delfin Sabac 1:33.91 17

Pioniri

1. DAVIDOVIC, Sofija 96 Oaza 37.44 270
2. SAJIC, Nikolina 96 Oaza 37.88 260
3. VIDOJEVIC, Dragana 97 Delfin Sabac 39.06 238
4. PETROVIC, KAtarina 97 Srem 41.28 201
5. ZIVANOVIC, Ivana 97 Srem 50.69 109
6. CIRIC, MArina 97 Delfin Sabac 53.16 94
7. BUKORAC, Aleksandra 96 Oaza 58.25 72

Kadeti

1. LUKIC, Milica 94 Srem 33.76 368
2. TESANOVIC, Krisitina 95 Delfin Sabac 34.77 337
3. FUNDUK, Dunja 94 Oaza 38.14 255
4. PLAVSIC, Zorana 94 Oaza 38.72 244
5. PETROVIC, Emilija 95 Oaza 42.82 180
6. LUKIC, Jovana 94 Oaza 44.52 160

Trka/Event 3 M/M, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke Open
8/21/2010 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

pingvini B

1. KOVACEV, Uros 03 Swim Star 57.50 100
2. SAVIC, Jovan 02 Oaza 1:05.15 69
3. JOKIC, JOvan 02 Srem 1:05.59 68

pingvini A

1. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 Vracar 52.53 131
2. STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Vracar 55.02 114
3. SRDJAN, Savic 01 Oaza 57.15 102
4. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 00 Srem 1:03.00 76

M. pioniri

1. PAUNOVIC, Nikola 98 Delfin Sabac 51.83 137
2. KOSTIC, NEMANJA 99 Delfin Vrbas 52.37 133
3. MILANOVIC, Stefan 99 Oaza 54.57 117
4. LATINOVIC, Simeon 98 Srem 55.15 114
5. MUTAVDZIC, Lazar 98 Oaza 59.04 93
6. REPAJIC, Vanja 99 Srem 59.54 90
7. ILIJESKI, Aleksa 98 Srem 1:00.14 88
8. TESIC, Djordje 99 Srem 1:05.84 67

Pioniri

1. VASIC, Aleksandar 97 Srem 40.07 296
2. SAVIC, Ratko 96 Oaza 45.43 203
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Pingvin 2010
Sremska Mitrovica, 21.8.2010

Trka/Event 3, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke

Kadeti

1. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 37.44 363
2. BOSANCIC, Strahinja 95 Srem 45.40 204
3. PANIC, KOsta 95 Delfin Sabac 50.70 146
4. NOVAKOVIC, Nikola 95 Oaza 56.00 109

Apsolutna

1. CEKIC, Mario 93 Vojvodina 35.26 435
2. PETKOVIC, Milos 93 Delfin Sabac 43.16 237
3. LUKIC, Srecko 93 Delfin Sabac 46.10 194
4. PETROVIC, Vukasin 92 Delfin Sabac 46.63 188

Trka/Event 4 Z/W, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke Open
8/21/2010 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

pingvini B

1. SIMIC, teodora 02 Srem 1:02.90 111
2. BOBIC, Anica 02 Delfin Vrbas 1:03.56 108
3. BLAGOJEVIC, Eleonora 02 Srem 1:15.25 65

pingvini A

1. PLAVSIC, Ana 00 Oaza 47.87 253
2. BOBIC, Andjela 00 Delfin Vrbas 52.97 187
3. CVEJIC, Katarina 00 Delfin Sabac 59.94 129
4. BOGDANOVIC, Dragana 00 Srem 1:02.14 116
5. TESIC, Dragana 00 Srem 1:14.00 68

M. pioniri

1. SAJIC, Maja 99 Oaza 49.33 231
2. SIMIC, Kristina 99 Srem 51.73 200
3. VULIN, MArija 98 Srem 52.44 192
4. PERISIN, Teodora 99 Oaza 1:00.50 125

Pioniri

1. JOVANOVIC, SAra 97 Delfin Sabac 46.31 279
2. SAJIC, Nikolina 96 Oaza 47.07 266
3. FUNDUK, Lena 97 Oaza 50.18 220
4. DAVIDOVIC, Sofija 96 Oaza 52.10 196
5. CIRIC, MArina 97 Delfin Sabac 1:02.92 111

Kadeti

1. PUNOVIC, Jelena 95 Delfin Sabac 44.13 323
2. MIJONIC, Danica 94 Srem 46.22 281
3. PETROVIC, Emilija 95 Oaza 48.78 239
4. FUNDUK, Dunja 94 Oaza 49.31 231
5. UZELC, Nevena 95 Srem 49.79 225
6. LUKIC, Jovana 94 Oaza 54.40 172
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Pingvin 2010
Sremska Mitrovica, 21.8.2010

Trka/Event 5 M/M, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke Open
8/21/2010 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

pingvini B

1. KOVACEV, Uros 03 Swim Star 1:00.06 62
2. JOVIC, Jovan 02 Srem 1:06.62 45
3. JOKIC, JOvan 02 Srem 1:17.83 28

pingvini A

1. STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Vracar 53.09 89
2. KACAREVIC, Petar 00 Delfin Sabac 1:11.54 36

M. pioniri

1. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Delfin Sabac 42.31 176
2. BUCAN, Zvezdan 99 Delfin Vrbas 47.03 128
3. SMOLJIC, Stefan 99 Delfin Vrbas 54.07 85
4. NESKOVIC, Stefan 99 Oaza 54.18 84
5. VERINAC, Nikola 98 Srem 58.28 68

Pioniri

1. TODOROVIC, Aleksandar 96 Vojvodina 38.21 240
2. CETKOVIC, Milan 96 Oaza 42.26 177
3. MIRNIC, Milan 97 Oaza 46.69 131
4. NOVAKOVIC, Sasa 97 Oaza 46.87 130
5. MAJSKI, Bojan 97 Delfin Vrbas 51.49 98
6. TEODOSIC, Rajko 96 Oaza 54.68 82

Kadeti

1. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina 32.59 386
2. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina 32.96 373
3. STARCEVIC, Milos 95 Oaza 35.69 294
4. JEZDIC, Djordje 95 Delfin Sabac 37.98 244
5. GLUSCEVIC, Aleksandar 95 Oaza 39.56 216
6. PROKIC, Bogdan 95 Oaza 39.99 209
7. BOSANCIC, Strahinja 95 Srem 42.34 176

Apsolutna

1. CEKIC, Mario 93 Vojvodina 32.60 386
2. MARKOVIC, Milenko 93 Srem 33.74 348
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Djordje 89 Srem 34.53 325
4. TEODOSIC, MIka 93 Delfin Sabac 40.82 196
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Pingvin 2010
Sremska Mitrovica, 21.8.2010

Trka/Event 6 Z/W, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke Open
8/21/2010 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

pingvini B

1. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Swim Star 56.53 112
2. BLAGOJEVIC, Eleonora 02 Srem 1:07.82 65
3. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Oaza 1:22.84 36

pingvini A

1. BOBIC, Andjela 00 Delfin Vrbas 49.07 171
2. JELIC, Dejana 01 Oaza 1:08.09 64

M. pioniri

1. DUZDEVIC, Dragana 98 Oaza 44.47 230
2. SIMIC, Kristina 99 Srem 57.25 108

Pioniri

1. BREKIC, Milica 97 Novi Sad 39.08 339
2. JOVANOVIC, SAra 97 Delfin Sabac 46.32 203
3. BUKORAC, Aleksandra 96 Oaza 1:02.25 84

Kadeti

1. MIJONIC, Danica 94 Srem 44.85 224

Trka/Event 8 M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Open
8/21/2010 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

pingvini B

1. KOSTIC, Strahinja 02 Delfin Vrbas 46.55 120
2. GALIC, Stefan 02 Oaza 1:04.28 46

pingvini A

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Delfin Vrbas 41.46 170
2. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Oaza 49.77 98
3. MIRNIC, Milos 00 Oaza 51.64 88

M. pioniri

1. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 98 Oaza 41.13 174
2. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Delfin Sabac 44.15 140
3. CIKIC, Radovan 99 Srem 44.41 138

Pioniri

1. BJELIC, Nikola 97 Oaza 34.87 285
2. STEKIC, Dusan 97 Oaza 40.60 181
3. GALECIC, Milos 96 Oaza 41.32 171
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Pingvin 2010
Sremska Mitrovica, 21.8.2010

Trka/Event 8, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

Kadeti

1. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina 30.57 423
2. STARCEVIC, Milos 95 Oaza 31.32 393
3. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina 31.56 385
4. GOLIC, Aleksandar 94 Oaza 32.70 346

Apsolutna

1. SEGEDI, Ivan 90 Vojvodina 33.20 330
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Djordje 89 Srem 34.40 297

Trka/Event 9 Z/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Open
8/21/2010 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

pingvini B

1. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Oaza 1:08.34 55
2. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Oaza 1:25.12 28

pingvini A

1. BOGDANOVIC, Iva 00 Oaza 43.85 208
2. PEJCIC, Sara 00 Delfin Vrbas 50.16 139

M. pioniri

1. JELIC, Dajana 99 Oaza 48.44 155
2. PETROVIC, Jelena 98 Delfin Sabac 1:02.68 71
3. JOKIC, Ljubica 99 Oaza 1:17.28 38

Pioniri

1. BREKIC, Milica 97 Novi Sad 42.87 223
2. VIDOJEVIC, Dragana 97 Delfin Sabac 43.58 212
3. FUNDUK, Lena 97 Oaza 56.72 96

Kadeti

1. LUKIC, Milica 94 Srem 35.97 378
2. TESANOVIC, Krisitina 95 Delfin Sabac 39.32 289
3. PUNOVIC, Jelena 95 Delfin Sabac 39.35 288
4. PLAVSIC, Zorana 94 Oaza 41.45 247
5. UZELC, Nevena 95 Srem 43.61 212

Trka/Event 10 Mixed, 8 x 50m Slobodno/Freestyle Apsolutno
8/21/2010 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank Time Pts
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Pingvin 2010
Sremska Mitrovica, 21.8.2010

Trka/Event 10, Mixed, 8 x 50m Slobodno/Freestyle

1. Oaza Oaza 5:31.65 138
, ,
, ,
, ,
, ,

2. Srem 1 Srem 6:15.66 95
, ,
, ,
, ,
, ,

3. Delfin Sabac Delfin Sabac 6:54.93 70
, ,
, ,
, ,
, ,
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Pingvin 2010
Sremska Mitrovica, 21.8.2010

Medal Statistics All Events

M/M Z/W All(svi)
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Oaza OSM SRB 4 9 8 9 4 10 13 13 18 44
2. Vojvodina VOJ SRB 9 2 2 - - - 9 2 2 13
3. Srem SRE SRB 2 7 5 4 5 2 6 12 7 25
4. Delfin Vrbas DEVR SRB 4 2 2 2 4 - 6 6 2 14
5. Delfin Sabac DESA SRB 2 3 4 2 5 3 4 8 7 19
6. Swim Star SSBE SRB 2 - - 1 1 - 3 1 - 4
7. Vracar VRA SRB 2 2 - - - - 2 2 - 4
8. Novi Sad NS SRB - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
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Pingvin 2010
Sremska Mitrovica, 21.8.2010

All EventsBest performance by points
#ReportBestPerformanceDlg.Points

M/M

1. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 27.52 462
2. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 28.04 437
3. CEKIC, Mario 93 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 50m Prsno/Breaststroke 35.26 435
4. SEGEDI, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 28.19 430
5. MARKOVIC, Milenko 93 PVK Srem Sremska Mitrovica 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 28.47 418
6. STARCEVIC, Milos 95 Plivacki klub ,,OAZA,, 50m Delfin/Fly 31.32 393
7. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 50m Ledjno/Backstroke 32.59 386
8. GOLIC, Aleksandar 94 Plivacki klub ,,OAZA,, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 29.59 372
9. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 50m Prsno/Breaststroke 37.44 363

10. GLUSCEVIC, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,OAZA,, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 30.56 338

Z/W

1. LUKIC, Milica 94 PVK Srem Sremska Mitrovica 50m Delfin/Fly 35.97 378
2. BREKIC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 50m Ledjno/Backstroke 39.08 339
3. TESANOVIC, Krisitina 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 34.77 337
4. PUNOVIC, Jelena 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 50m Prsno/Breaststroke 44.13 323
5. MIJONIC, Danica 94 PVK Srem Sremska Mitrovica 50m Prsno/Breaststroke 46.22 281
6. JOVANOVIC, SAra 97 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 50m Prsno/Breaststroke 46.31 279
7. DAVIDOVIC, Sofija 96 Plivacki klub ,,OAZA,, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 37.44 270
8. DUZDEVIC, Dragana 98 Plivacki klub ,,OAZA,, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 37.47 269
9. SAJIC, Nikolina 96 Plivacki klub ,,OAZA,, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke 47.07 266

10. FUNDUK, Dunja 94 Plivacki klub ,,OAZA,, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 38.14 255
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